
Inside Sales:
David Metzger 

dmetzger@braysalesco.com 
515-402-4322 

Drew West
dwest@braysalesco.com

515-402-4325 

Lucas Mechaelsen
lmechaelsen@braysalesco.com

515-402-4321 

Ben Swyter 
bswyter@braysalesco.com 

515-402-4323 

Raceway Solutions

Wire & Cable Solutions

Construction & Industrial Solutions

EMT/IMC/GRC Conduit 
Aluminum Conduit
PVC Coated Conduit
Greenfield/Liquidtight
PVC/Fiberglass/HDPE
MC/AC Cable
Luminary Cable
Cable Tray/Ladder-Tray
Wire Basket Tray
Strut - Steel/Aluminum
Strut - Stainless 
Strut Fittings
Electrical Fittings
Modular Wiring Systems

Copper
Aluminum
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Utilty
Tray Cable
VFD Cable
Photovoltaic Cable
Medium Voltage
Cord
Low Voltage
Category Cable
Coaxial Cable 
Audio/Video
Networking
Fire Alarm
HVAC
Access Control

Construction & Industrial Line Card

Fasteners 
Prefab Solutions
Lugs 
Distribution Blocks
Grounding Systems
Lightning Protection
Surge Protection
Cadweld/Exothermic
Flexible Busbar
Power/Grounding Braids 
Meter Sockets
CT Cabinets
Power and RV Pedestals
Enclosed Controls
Enclosures/Wireway
Residential Lighting 
Commercial Lighting 
Smoke/CO Alarms
Wire Management

Product Specialist: 
David Metzger/Drew West

Product Specialist: 
David Metzger/Drew West

Product Specialist: 
Lucas Mechaelsen/Ben Swyter
*Dottie - David Metzger/Drew West

Outside Sales:
Iowa Location

10540 Hickman Rd Ste I
Des Moines, IA 50325

Jeff Kinley 
jkinley@braysalesco.com

515-250-0585 

Brent Shaw 
bshaw@braysalesco.com 

319-777-8595 

Greg Henderson 
ghenderson@brasalesco.com 

515-829-0955 

Nebraska Location
12131A West Center Rd

Omaha, NE 68144 

Sean Hoarty
shoarty@braysalesco.com

402-759-1546

Memberships:


